FEES STRUCTURE( 2014-2016)

FOR M.A IN BENGALI, ENGLISH SANTALI, HISTORY, PHILOSOPHY, POLITICAL SCIENCE WITH RURAL
ADMINISTRATION, HINDI, M.A..M.Sc. IN ECONOMICS WITH RURAL DEVELOPMENT, M.COM WITH FARM

MANAGEMENT/ M.PHIL.

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-III SEM.-IV

Tuition Fee Rs.480.00 Rs.480.00 Rs.480.00 Rs.480.00

Admission Fee Rs.100.00 Rs.135.00 -
(Enrolment fee)

Session Charge Rs.100.00 - -

Identity Card Rs.15.00 - -

Students’ Health Home Rs.8.00 - -

Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 - -

Health Check Up Rs.20.00 - -

Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 - -

Library Fee Rs.100.00 - -

Festival Rs.10.00 - -

Sports Fee Rs.20.00 - Rs.20.00

Diploma/Certificate Fee | -- - - Rs.100.00

Convocation Fee -- -- -- Rs 40.00

Total Rs.880.00 Rs.480.00 Rs.635.00 Rs.620.00

Computer Fee in Semester-1: Economics, M.Com-150




FOR M.SC COURSE IN APPLIED MATHEMATICS, BOTANY, CHEMISTRY, HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY,
PHYSICS,ZOOLOGY AND M.A./M.SC. IN ANTHROPOLOGY, GEOGRAPHY

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-III SEM.-IV
Tuition Fee Rs.660.00 Rs.660.00 Rs.660.00 Rs.660.00
Admission Fee Rs.130.00 Rs.135.00 -
(Enrolment fee)

Session Charge Rs.100.00 - - -
Identity Card Rs.15.00 - - -
Students’ Health Home Rs.8.00 - - -
Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 - - -
Health Check Up Rs.20.00 - - -
Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 - - -
Library Fee Rs.100.00 - - -
Laboratory fee Rs.200.00 Rs.200.00

(except Appl. (except Appl. Math)

Math)
Festival Rs.10.00 - - -
Sports Fee Rs.20.00 - Rs.20.00 -
Diploma /Certificate Fee | -- -- -- Rs.100.00
Convocation Fee -- -- -- Rs 40.00
Total Rs.1,290.00 Rs.660.00 Rs.1,015.00 Rs.800.00

Computer Fee in Semester-I: Applied Mathematics, Physics-300.00, Anthropology, Botany, Chemistry,

Human Physiology, Zoology-150/-, Geography-200/-




FOR M.A. IN SOCIOLOGY AND SANSKRIT

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-III SEM.-IV

Tuition Fee Rs.2,000.00 Rs.2,000.00 Rs.2,000.00 Rs.2,000.00

Admission Fee Rs.500.00 Rs.135.00 -
(Enrolment fee)

Session Charge Rs.100.00 - - -

Identity Card Rs.15.00 - - -

Students’ Health Home Rs.8.00 - - -

Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 - - -

Health Check Up Rs.20.00 - - -

Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 - - -

Library Fee Rs.100.00 - - -

Festival Rs.10.00 - - -

Sports Fee Rs.20.00 -- Rs.20.00 --

Diploma /Certificate Fee | -- -- -- Rs.100.00

Convocation Fee -- - -- Rs 40.00

Total Rs.2,800.00 Rs.2,000.00 Rs.2,135.00 Rs.2,140.00




FOR BLISC AND MLISC COURSE

BLISc MLISc
ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-I SEM.-II
Tuition Fee Rs.480.00 Rs.480.00 Rs.660.00 Rs.660.00
Admission Fee Rs.100.00 Rs.110.00 -
Session Charge Rs.100.00 - Rs.100.00 -
Identity Card Rs.15.00 - Rs.15.00 -
Students’ Health Home Rs.8.00 - Rs.8.00 -
Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 - Rs.15.00 -
Health Check Up Rs.20.00 - Rs.20.00 -
Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 - Rs.12.00 -
Library Fee Rs.100.00 - Rs.100.00 -
Lab. Fee Rs.200.00 - Rs.200.00
Festival Rs.10.00 - Rs.10.00 -
Computer Fee Rs.300.00 Rs.500.00
Sports Fee Rs.20.00 - Rs.20.00 -
Diploma /Certificate Fee | -- -- -- Rs.100.00
Convocation Fee -- -Rs.40.00 -- Rs40.00
Total Rs.1,380.00 Rs.520.00 Rs.1770.00 Rs.800.00




FOR M.SC. IN AQUACULTURE MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, REMOTE SENSING & GIS AND CLINICAL
NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-1II SEM.-IV
Tuition Fee Rs10,000.00 Rs10,000.00 Rs.10,000.00 Rs.10,000.00
Admission Fee Rs.130.00 Rs.135.00(Enrolment fee) | -

Session Charge Rs.100.00 - -

Identity Card Rs.15.00 - -

Students’ Health Home Rs.8.00 - -

Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 - -

Health Check Up Rs.20.00 - -

Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 - -

Computer Fee Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00
Library Fee Rs.100.00 -

Consumable articles Rs.250.00 - Rs.250.00 -

Festival Rs.10.00

Sports Fee Rs.20.00 - Rs.20.00 -

Diploma /Certificate Fee - -- - Rs.100.00
Convocation Fee -- -- -- Rs.40.00
Total Rs.11,180.00 Rs.10,500.00 | Rs.10,905.00 Rs.10,640.00




FOR M.SC. IN BIO-MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE & MANAGEMNET

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-lII SEM.-IV
Tuition Fee Rs12,500.00 Rs12,500.00 Rs12,500.00 Rs12,500.00
Admission Fee Rs.130.00 Rs.135.00(Enrolment fee) -

Session Charge Rs.100.00 - -

Identity Card Rs.15.00 - -
Students’ Health Rs.8.00 - -

Home

Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 - -

Health Check Up Rs.20.00 - -

Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 - -
Computer Fee Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00
Library Fee Rs.100.00 -

Consumable articles | Rs.250.00 - Rs.250.00 -

Festival Rs.10.00

Sports Fee Rs.20.00 - Rs.20.00 -

Diploma /Certificate | -- -- - Rs.100.00
Fee

Convocation Fee - - - Rs40.00

Total

Rs.13,680.00

Rs.13,000.00

Rs.13,405.00

Rs.13,140.00




FOR M.SC. IN ELECTRONICS AND MICROBIOLOGY

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-II SEM.-IV
Tuition Fee Rs15,000.00 Rs15,000.00 Rs15,000.00 Rs15,000.00
Admission Fee Rs.130.00 Rs.135.00 (Enrolment -

fee)
Session Charge Rs.100.00 - -
Identity Card Rs.15.00 - -
Students’ Health Home Rs.8.00 - -
Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 - -
Health Check Up Rs.20.00 - -
Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 - -
Computer Fee Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00
Library Fee Rs.100.00 -
Consumable articles Rs.250.00 - Rs.250.00 -
Festival Rs.10.00
Sports Fee Rs.20.00 - -
Diploma /Certificate Fee | -- - - Rs.100.00
Convocation Fee -- -- -- Rs40.00

Total

Rs.16,180.00

Rs.15,500.00

Rs.15,885.00

Rs.15,640.00




P.G. DIPLOMA IN QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE IN MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II
Tuition Fee Rs1,500.00 Rs1,500.00
Admission Fee Rs.130.00

Session Charge Rs.100.00 -

Identity Card Rs.15.00 -

Students’ Health home Rs.8.00 -

Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 -

Health Check Up Rs.20.00 -

Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 -
Computer Fee Rs.1000.00 Rs.1000.00
Library Fee Rs.100.00 -
Consumable articles Rs.250.00 Rs.250.00
Festival Rs.10.00

Sports Fee Rs.20.00 -

Diploma /Certificate Fee -- Rs.100.00
Convocation Fee - Rs.40.00
Total Rs.3,180.00 Rs.2,890.00




FOR M.SC. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-II SEM.-IV
Tuition Fee Rs.12,500.00 Rs.12,500.00 Rs.12,500.00 Rs.12,500.00
Admission Fee Rs.113.00 Rs.135.00 -

(Enrolment fee)
Session Charge Rs.100.00 - - -
Identity Card Rs.15.00 - - -
Students’ Health home Rs.8.00 - - -
Students’ Welfare Rs.15.00 - - -
Health Check Up Rs.20.00 - - -
Misc. Charge Rs.12.00 - - -
Computer Fee Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00 Rs.500.00
Library Fee Rs.100.00 - - -
Consumable articles Rs.250.00 - Rs.250.00 -
Festival Rs.10.00 - - -
Campusing Charge - - Rs.1000.00 Rs.1000.00
Sports Fee Rs.20.00 - Rs.20.00 -
Diploma /Certificate Fee | -- -- -- Rs.100.00
Convocation Fee -- -- -- Rs 40.00
Total Rs.13,680.00 Rs.13,000.00 Rs.14,405.00 Rs.14,140.00




FOR MCA (3-YEAR COURSE)

ITEM SEM.-I SEM.-II SEM.-II SEM.-IV SEM.-V SEM.-VI
Tuition Fee 12,500/- 12,500/- 12,500/- 12,500/- 12,500/- 12,500/-
Admission Fee 130/- 135/- - 135/-

(Enrolment (Enrolment

fee) fee)
Session Charge 100/- - - - - -
Identity Card 15/- - - - - .
Students’ Health 8/- - - - - -
Home
Students’ Welfare 15/- - - - - -
Health Check Up 20/- - - - - -
Misc. Charge 12/- - - - - -
Computer Fee 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 500/- 500/-
Library Fee 100/-
Consumable articles | 250/- 250/- - - -
Festival 10/- - - - - -
Campusing Charge - - - 1000/- 1000/-
Sports Fee 20/- - Rs.20.00 - Rs.20.00 -
Diploma /Certificate | -- - - - - Rs.100/-
Fee
Convocation Fee -- -- -- - -- Rs 40.00
Total 13,430/- 12,750/- 13,155/- 12,750/- 14,155/- 14,140/-




FEES STRUCTURE FOR MBA

ITEM SEM-I SEM-II SEM-III SEM-IV
Tuition Fees 15,000/- 15,000/- 15,000/- 15,000/-
Admission Fees 110/- -- 135/- (Enrolment fee ) --
Session Charge 100/- - - -
Identity Card 15/- - - -
Students’ Health Home 8/- - - -
Students’ Welfare 15/- - - -

Health Check up 20/- - - -

Misc. 12/- - - -
Computer fee 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/-
Computer Lab. Fee 500/- - - -
Library fee 100/- - - -
Festival 10/- - - -

Sports fee 20/- Rs.20.00

Diploma /Certificate Fee -- - - 100/-
Convocation Fee - -- -- 40/-
Total Rs.16,410/- Rs. 15,500/- Rs. 15,655/- Rs. 15,640/-




Fees for 1- year P.G. Diploma Course in Applied Computer Science

Tuition fees Rs.20,000/-
Other Charges like M.Sc. Rs.410/-
Total Rs.20, 410/

Fees for 1- year P.G. Diploma Course in Advance Hardware & Networking Administration

Tuition fees Rs.18,000/-
Other Charges like M.Sc. Rs.410/-
Total Rs.18,410/-
Fees for 1- year P.G. Diploma Course in Office Automation and Internet Technology
(For PG/UG student)
Module - | Rs.2,000/-
Module - Il Rs.2,500/-
Total Rs.4,500/-
Fees for Certificate Course in Basic & Advanced Java
Tuition fees Rs.7,000/-
Other Charges like M.Sc. Rs.410/-

Total

Rs.7,410/-




